Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the address of assignee previously recorded on Reel 003116 Frame 0851. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the change of trustees of business trust.	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
UNICCO Service Company		101/04/2005	Business Trust: MASSACHUSETTS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	UNICCO Service Company		
Composed Of:	COMPOSED OF Steven C. Kletjian, Richard J. Kletjian, and Robert P. Kletjian, all U.S. citizens, as Trustees of UNICCO Service Company		
Street Address:	275 Grove Street, Suite 3-200		
City:	Auburndale		
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS		
Postal Code:	02466-2239		
Entity Type:	Business Trust: MASSACHUSETTS		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2346380	UNICCO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)443-0004

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6174439292

Email: adaley@bromsun.com
Correspondent Name: Kerry L. Timbers

Address Line 1: 125 Summer Street

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02110-1618

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Kerry L. Timbers

/Kerry L. Timbers/

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003118 FRAME: 0391

900027918

840 00 00

A H U

Date:	07/07/2005
Total Attachments: 3 source=Change of Name#page1.tif source=Change of Name#page2.tif source=Change of Name#page3.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003118 FRAME: 0392



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Washington, O.C. 2023 1

900027824A

JULY 06, 2005

PTAS

9000278244

KERRY L. TIMBERS 125 SUMMER STREET BOSTON, MA 02110-1618

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, MAIL STOP: ASSIGNMENT SERVICES DIVISION, P.O. BOX 1450, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313.

RECORDATION DATE: 07/06/2005

REEL/FRAME: 003116/0851

NUMBER OF PAGES: 3

BRIEF: CHANGE OF NAME

ASSIGNOR:

UNICCO SERVICE COMPANY

DOC DATE: 01/04/2005

CITIZENSHIP: MASSACHUSETTS ENTITY: BUSINESS TRUST

ASSIGNEE:

UNICCO SERVICE COMPANY
COMPOSED OF STEVEN C. KLETJIAN,
RICHARD J. KLETJIAN, AND ROBERT
P. KLETJIAN, ALL U.S. CITIZENS,
AS TRUSTEES OF UNICCO SERVICE
COMPANY
FOUR COPLEY PLACE
BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02116

CITIZENSHIP: MASSACHUSETTS ENTITY: BUSINESS TRUST

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003118 FRAME: 0393

RightFax 7/6/05 7:10 PAGE 003/005 Fax Server

003116/0851 PAGE 2

APPLICATION NUMBER: 75406225 FILING DATE: 12/16/1997 REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2346380 FILING DATE: 05/02/2000

MARK: UNICCO

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN TYPED FORM

DOROTHY RILEY, PARALEGAL ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

TRADEMARK REEL: 003118 FRAME: 0394

Electronic Version v1 Stylesheet Version v			07/06/2005 900027824			
SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEY	NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA			200		
Name			Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
UNICCO Service Con	UNICCO Service Company			01/04/2005	Business Trust: MASSACHUSETTS	
RECEIVING PARTY D)ATA	************				
Name:	UNICCO Servi	ce Co	mpany			
Composed Of:	COMPOSED OF Steven C. Kletjian, Richard J. Kletjian, and Robert P. Kletjian, all U.S. citizens, as trustees of UNICCO Service Company					
Street Address:	Four Copley P	ace				
City:	Boston					
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS					
Postal Code:	02116					
Entity Type:	Business Trust: MASSACHUSETTS					
PROPERTY NUMBER	S Total: 1					
Property Type Number		Word Mark				
Registration Number:	2346380		UNICCO			
CORRESPONDENCE DATA						
Fax Number: (617)443-0004						
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.						
Phone:	6174439292					
Email:	adaley@bromsun.com					
Correspondent Name:	e: Kerry L. Timbers 125 Summer Street					
Address Line 1: 125 Summer Street Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02110-1618						
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Kerry L. Timbers				
Signature:		/Kerry L. Timbers/				
Date:		07/06/2005				

TRADEMARK REEL: 003118 FRAME: 0395

RECORDED: 07/07/2005